Resultater fra Hgstduppen uapprobert 2011
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Selma Back

Anna Berger

Maria Kloster Bjarge

Sondre Weiding Bjark

Emma D Bjgrneby

Charlotte Brekke

Janne Marie Bgrresen

William Dahl

Nora Ellingsen

Alexander Fjellstad

Dvelse 2.
@velse 3.
@velse 5.

@velse 1.
@velse 2.
@velse 3.
Dvelse 4.
@velse 5.

Dvelse 1.
Dvelse 2.
@velse 3.
@velse 4.
@velse 5.

@velse 1.
@velse 3.
Dvelse 4.
@velse 5.

Dvelse 1.
Dvelse 2.
@velse 3.
@velse 4.
@velse 5.

@velse 1.
@velse 2.
@velse 3.
Dvelse 4.
@velse 5.

Dvelse 1.
Dvelse 2.
@velse 3.
@velse 4.
@velse 5.

Dvelse 2.
@velse 3.
@velse 5.

@velse 2.
@velse 3.
@velse 4.
@velse 5.

Dvelse 1.
Dvelse 2.
@velse 3.
@velse 5.

25m rygg, mixed
25m fri, mixed
25m bryst, mixed

50m fri, mixed

25m rygg, mixed
25m fri, mixed

25m butterfly, mixed
25m bryst, mixed

50m fri, mixed

25m rygg, mixed
25m fri, mixed

25m butterfly, mixed
25m bryst, mixed

50m fri, mixed

25m fri, mixed

25m butterfly, mixed
25m bryst, mixed

50m fri, mixed

25m rygg, mixed
25m fri, mixed

25m butterfly, mixed
25m bryst, mixed

50m fri, mixed

25m rygg, mixed
25m fri, mixed

25m butterfly, mixed
25m bryst, mixed

50m fri, mixed

25m rygg, mixed
25m fri, mixed

25m butterfly, mixed
25m bryst, mixed

25m rygg, mixed
25m fri, mixed
25m bryst, mixed

25m rygg, mixed
25m fri, mixed

25m butterfly, mixed
25m bryst, mixed

50m fri, mixed
25m rygg, mixed
25m fri, mixed
25m bryst, mixed

31.15,00
27.56,00
31.34,00

1.01.75,00
28.78,00
26.97,00
33.97,00
29.63,00

1.00.22,00
31.28,00
26.47,00
36.22,00
31.85,00

50.75,00
20.84,00
34.34,00
26.93,00

47.00,00
25.22,00
22.25,00
28.78,00
27.38,00

1.04.35,00
31.53,00
27.21,00
36.09,00
38.56,00

1.00.75,00
30.06,00
24.97,00
32.81,00
31.69,00

26.03,00
22.75,00
27.87,00

27.56,00
22.47,00
32.56,00
29.91,00

56.56,00
32.03,00
25.10,00
32.60,00
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Amanda Fjellstad

Andreas Forstram

Stine Forstram

Helle Gjgsund

Therese Granfeldt

Emilie Greaker

Mathias Gundrosen

Signe Hagen

Haldens SK Mix 2 jr.
Haldens SK Mix 3 jr.
Haldens SK Mix 4 jr.
Haldens SK Mix 5 jr.

Haldens SK Mix 6 jr.

Ida Marie Karlsen

@velse 1.
@velse 3.
@velse 4.
@velse 5.

Dvelse 1.
Dvelse 2.
@velse 3.
Dvelse 4.
@velse 5.
@velse 6.

@velse 1.
@velse 2.
@velse 3.
@velse 4.
@velse 5.
@velse 6.

Dvelse 2.
@velse 3.
@velse 5.

@velse 1.
@velse 3.
@velse 5.
@velse 6.

Dvelse 2.
@velse 3.
@velse 5.

Dvelse 1.
@velse 2.
@velse 3.
@velse 4.
@velse 5.
@velse 6.
Dvelse 2.
@velse 3.
@velse 5.
@velse 7.
Dvelse 7.
Dvelse 7.
Dvelse 7.

@velse 7.

@velse 1.
@velse 2.

50m fri, mixed

25m fri, mixed

25m butterfly, mixed
25m bryst, mixed

50m fri, mixed

25m rygg, mixed
25m fri, mixed

25m butterfly, mixed
25m bryst, mixed
100m fri, mixed

50m fri, mixed

25m rygg, mixed
25m fri, mixed

25m butterfly, mixed
25m bryst, mixed
100m fri, mixed

25m rygg, mixed
25m fri, mixed
25m bryst, mixed

50m fri, mixed
25m fri, mixed
25m bryst, mixed
100m fri, mixed

25m rygg, mixed
25m fri, mixed
25m bryst, mixed

50m fri, mixed
25m rygg, mixed
25m fri, mixed
25m butterfly, mixed
25m bryst, mixed
100m fri, mixed
25m rygg, mixed
25m fri, mixed
25m bryst, mixed
4*25m fri, mixed
4*25m fri, mixed
4*25m fri, mixed
4*25m fri, mixed

4*25m fri, mixed

50m fri, mixed
25m rygg, mixed

55.56,00
25.72,00
31.97,00
34.00,00

50.48,00
24.37,00
25.53,00
31.09,00
32.59,00
1.59.68,00

54.07,00
28.03,00
23.75,00
30.88,00
29.40,00
2.09.18,00

30.87,00
23.78,00
36.41,00

40.06,00
18.00,00
23.07,00
1.38.69,00

30.16,00
28.53,00
46.22,00

47.69,00
26.87,00
21.91,00
27.31,00
25.75,00
1.46.50,00
42.10,00
39.66,00
40.84,00
1.31.00,00
1.25.13,00
1.45.34,00
1.40.16,00
1.48.93,00

52.25,00
25.18,00
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Anna Langebraten

Emma Lgwengren

Alexandra kristiansen Melhus

Nora Misund

Signe Nasje Hagen

Hedda Offerdal

Sofie Olsen Srgm

Frida Oseland

Espen Andre Rarstrand

Harald Martin Ranes

Britt Sairanen

Trim Shabi

@velse 3.
@velse 5.

@velse 1.
@velse 2.
@velse 3.
Dvelse 4.
@velse 5.

Dvelse 1.
Dvelse 2.
@velse 3.
@velse 4.

@velse 1.
@velse 2.
@velse 3.
Dvelse 4.
@velse 5.

Dvelse 2.
@velse 3.
@velse 5.

@velse 1.

@velse 1.
@velse 3.
@velse 5.

Dvelse 2.
@velse 3.
@velse 5.

@velse 1.
@velse 2.
@velse 3.
@velse 5.

@velse 1.
Dvelse 2.
@velse 3.
@velse 5.

@velse 1.
@velse 2.
@velse 3.
@velse 5.

Dvelse 2.
@velse 3.
@velse 5.

@velse 2.
Dvelse 3.

25m fri, mixed
25m bryst, mixed

50m fri, mixed

25m rygg, mixed
25m fri, mixed

25m butterfly, mixed
25m bryst, mixed

50m fri, mixed

25m rygg, mixed
25m fri, mixed

25m butterfly, mixed

50m fri, mixed

25m rygg, mixed
25m fri, mixed

25m butterfly, mixed
25m bryst, mixed

25m rygg, mixed
25m fri, mixed
25m bryst, mixed

50m fri, mixed

50m fri, mixed
25m fri, mixed
25m bryst, mixed

25m rygg, mixed
25m fri, mixed
25m bryst, mixed

50m fri, mixed
25m rygg, mixed
25m fri, mixed
25m bryst, mixed

50m fri, mixed
25m rygg, mixed
25m fri, mixed
25m bryst, mixed

50m fri, mixed
25m rygg, mixed
25m fri, mixed
25m bryst, mixed

25m rygg, mixed
25m fri, mixed
25m bryst, mixed

25m rygg, mixed
25m fri, mixed

23.50,00
30.07,00

1.05.60,00
34.00,00
28.81,00
34.47,00
32.59,00

42.41,00
22.97,00
19.34,00
24.66,00

52.16,00
27.72,00
21.69,00
27.41,00
30.34,00

33.69,00
36.50,00
43.94,00

1.28.25,00

51.43,00
24.19,00
28.81,00

30.91,00
29.81,00
34.69,00

45.00,00
25.06,00
20.94,00
29.34,00

48.16,00
24.44,00
21.18,00
29.25,00

44.06,00
28.66,00
20.25,00
29.35,00

24.20,00
23.44,00
29.97,00

31.87,00
26.62,00



04 Nora Solhaug

01 Marius Dahl Stenbock

Jenter: Personer: 24
Gutter: Personer: 9
Mixed:

Totalt: Personer: 33

Lag:
Lag:
Lag:
Lag:

@velse 2.
@velse 3.
@velse 5.

@velse 1.
@velse 2.
@velse 3.
@velse 5.

U101 O o

25m rygg, mixed
25m fri, mixed
25m bryst, mixed

50m fri, mixed
25m rygg, mixed
25m fri, mixed
25m bryst, mixed

Ind. resultater:
Ind. resultater:

Ind. resultater:

37.97,00
28.37,00
34.00,00

1.00.28,00
31.13,00
26.69,00
37.40,00

93 Lagresultater:

37 Lagresultater:
Lagresultater:

130 Lagresultater:
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